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230185 Adkins , Sarah F 9 2014 X
196436 Allen , Collin  M 9 2014 X
151712 Ammons , Ethan M 8 - X
151710 Ammons , Tyler M 11 2012 X
228861 Amos , Galen  M 9 2014 X
210128 Anspach , Mark M 10 2013 X
117319 Arthur , Kelsey F 12 2011 X
181155 Atwood , Ashley F 10 2013 C
216126 Atwood , Emily  F 9 2014 X
216127 Atwood , Payton F 10 2013 X
219550 Atwood , Presley F 10 2013 X
119034 Banks , Brandon M 10 2013 X
117298 Bastin , Hayden M 7 - X
152672 Beard , Taran M 10 2013 X
219485 Bender , Jenna  F 9 2014 C
210139 Bishop , Garrett M 9 2014 X
188331 Blackwood , Stephanie F 11 2012 X
199324 Blankenship , Lois F 11 2012 X
210804 Bradley , Matthew M 10 2013 X
202021 Braymer , David  M 12 2011 X/C
202020 Braymer , Derick M 12 2011 X/C
117271 Braymer , Tiffany F 12 2011 C
219478 Britt , Cheyenne F 8 - C
196441 Brown , Colby M 8 - X
113785 Brown , Jordan M 12 2011 X
161075 Brown , Jordan M M 11 2012 X
193351 Brown , Lacy F 9 2014 X
133166 Brown , Noah M 9 2014 X
231034 Brown , Reece M 7 - X
219483 Brown , Sophie  F 9 2014 C
199329 Buis , Jackie F 12 2011 X
133206 Buis , Jesse F 10 2013 X
167835 Burton , Katie F 11 2012 X
181136 Byrd , Hallie F 8 - X
210059 Byrd , Harley M 9 2014 X
194858 Campbell , Austin M 9 2014 X
207992 Carman , Chelsea F 8 - X
133205 Carman , Jenna F 10 2013 X
93901 Carman , Landon M 12 2011 X

193350 Carman , Lashaya F 9 2014 X
225406 Caudill , Bailey F 8 - X
133187 Chadwell , Dallas M 9 2014 X
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133962 Christian , Michael M 8 - X
199806 Clements , Jordan M 9 2014 X
133121 Clements , Whitney F 8 - X
219785 Cochran , Jacob M 7 - X
219484 Cochran , Leah F 9 2014 C
229473 Cochran , Rebekah F 7 - X
69028 Cochran , Tiara F 12 2011 X

167846 Coffman , Luke M 10 2013 X
231036 Collins , Hannah F 8 - X
188340 Cook , Shelby F 10 2013 X
150599 Cosner , Kylie F 8 - C
133145 Couch , Jadriah F 9 2014 X
98559 Cox , Robert M 12 2011 X

199313 Cravens , Gena F 7 - X
207988 Crawford , Tanner F 9 2014 X
199331 Crew , Abigail F 7 - X
202015 Cuin , Laura F 8 - X
119042 Dallman , Allison F 11 2012 X
229479 Davidson , Kelly M 10 2013 X
117274 Davis , Alyssa F 12 2011 X/C
153317 Davis , Brookley F 9 2014 X
181069 Davis , Tanner M 12 2011 X
202012 Davison , Breanna  F 8 - X
202014 Davison , Noel F 8 - X
98561 Denson , Jacob M 12 2011 X/C

181079 Denson , Johnathan M 10 2013 X/C
216128 Deshon , Katelynn F 9 2014 X
181131 Duggins , Mitchell M 5 - X
117318 Durham , Blake M 12 2011 X
219479 Durham , Haley F 8 - C
216130 Durham , Hannah F 9 2014 X
133183 Durham , Tanner M 7 - X
98562 Eads , Kyle M 12 2011 X

119046 Eads , Kyra F 10 2013 X
202019 Elengard , Kaare M 12 2010 X
202017 Elmore , Chelsea F 8 - X
117295 Elmore , Tristan M 9 2014 X
210130 Emerson , Chase M 10 2013 C
210142 Escalante , Ivan M 9 2014 X
152568 Finney , Daylin M 11 2012 X
188329 Floyd , Alicia F 12 2011 X
188330 Floyd , Breana F 11 2012 X
210144 Floyd , Cassius M 9 2014 X
188335 Franklin , Brook F 10 2013 X
219784 Franks , Dillion M 7 - X
229474 Franks , Marylou F 10 2013 X
202091 Gaither , Shane F 9 2014 X
231035 Gerach , Ida  F 11 2012 X
154613 Gillock , Jonathan M 10 2012 X
167830 Gonzalez , Patricia F 12 2011 X
181125 Goode , Nate M 8 - X
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167859 Goode , Nick M 11 2012 X
133204 Gosser , Bryana F 8 - X
203672 Grant , Zander M 5 - X
216133 Grider , Bryanna F 10 2013 X
147664 Griffin , Jacob M 11 2012 X
207989 Hamm , Savanna F 9 2014 X
203673 Hanson , Cayden M 5 - X
133172 Harne , Austin M 9 2014 X
159734 Harne , Sarah F 10 2013 X
118750 Hayes , Breece M 10 2013 X
159729 Hayes , Brenna F 8 - X
224920 Hesselton , Caleb M 9 2014 X
229478 Hibpshman , Will M 11 2012 X
224922 Hines , Bradley M 9 2014 X
204600 Hodge , Zach M 9 2014 X
220775 Hogue , Kristen F 10 2013 X
210056 Ipoch , Sabrina F 7 - X
199318 Ipock , Haley F 10 2013 X
117309 Jaynes , Allison F 9 2014 X
229475 Johnson , Ashley F 10 2013 X
124127 Johnson , Luke M 9 2014 X
219481 Jones , Alyssa F 8 - C
210054 Jones , Anna  F 7 - X
196438 Jones , Bailey M 9 2014 X
152667 Jones , Cole M 10 2013 X
219487 Kidd , Aly F 9 2014 C
152669 Laman , Noah M 10 2013 X/C
147663 Lang , Daniel M 12 2011 X
202022 Lawrence , Dalton M 9 2014 X
227813 Lee , David M 8 - X
154614 Lee , Drew M 10 2012 X
196437 Lee , Ethan M 9 2014 X
126767 Lee , Laci F 9 2014 X
199314 Lee , Lauren F 7 - X
126759 Lee , Madison F 12 2011 X
199315 Lee , Shantel F 11 2012 X
225407 Lloyd , Addison  F 8 - X
202023 Long , Tommy M 9 2014 X
210125 Lovins , Shelby  M 12 2011 X
133167 Luna , Ryan M 9 2014 X
126756 Lynn , Chelsey F 12 2011 X
119048 Lynn , Haley F 10 2013 X
119047 Lynn , Hannah F 10 2013 X
147659 Marple , Cody M 12 2011 X
117315 McAninch , Catherine F 8 - X
117307 McAninch , Natalie F 10 2013 X
117282 McFarland , Jenna F 12 2011 C
229476 McGowan , Chaz M 9 2014 X
159735 McGowan , Myla F 9 2014 X
216136 McQueary , Allie F 11 2012 X
117304 McQueen , Laura F 11 2012 X
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199332 Meece , Madi F 10 2013 X
152663 Mendez , Alex M 10 2013 X
181071 Mikesail , Ian M 11 2012 X
118751 Miller , Colin M 10 2013 X
66941 Miller , Lakken F 12 2011 X

181170 Mills , Sarah F 8 - C
126763 Monday , Taylor F 12 2011 X
216138 Mondie , Kandice F 9 2014 X
210787 Moore , Emma F 9 2014 X
210785 Moore , Evelyn F 11 2012 X
133192 Murphy , Josh M 8 - X
119043 Murphy , Kayla F 11 2012 X
117264 Murphy , Megan F 11 2012 X
207991 Ohair , Madison F 8 - X
152671 Ohair , Shawn M 10 2013 X
227814 Parton , Ethan M 7 - X
117293 Patterson , Colton M 10 2013 X
113786 Patterson , Luke M 12 2011 X
194860 Pendleton , Britt M 9 2014 X
203674 Pendleton , Micah M 7 - X
188338 Pennington , Sabrina  F 10 2013 X
188339 Perez , Kaitlyn F 12 2011 X
117284 Phillips , Hallie Kate F 9 2014 C
181070 Phillips , Isaiah  M 11 2012 X
126771 Pierce , Amber F 10 2013 X
153316 Poff , Savannah F 10 2013 X
181135 Pollick , Caitlyn F 10 2013 X
124130 Ponder , Jackson M 9 2014 X
152664 Price , Alex M 10 2012 X
167855 Price , Casey M 12 2011 X
167861 Price , Dylan M 10 2013 X
230187 Price , Haley F 8 - X
117260 Prichard , Amber F 12 2011 X
152661 Propes , Gary M 10 2013 X
119049 Radliff , Courtney F 10 2013 X
118746 Randall , Michael M 12 2011 X/C
202024 Ray , Darren M 8 - X
219782 Reams , Morgan M 9 2014 X
133965 Reed , Cade M 9 2014 X
154615 Richards , Dustin M 10 2013 X
126801 Richardson , Jessica F 12 2011 X
219480 Roy , Faith F 8 - C
117289 Russell , Justin M 12 2011 X
219486 Sallee , Kaitlyn F 9 2014 C
117305 Salyers , Shelbie F 11 2012 X
183488 Sandusky , Jonathan M 10 2013 X
98541 Sengkhamyong , Tyra F 12 2011 X

207982 Shaffer , Christine F 12 2011 X
152665 Sharp , Blaine M 10 2012 X
98566 Sharp , Matt M 12 2011 X/C

210055 Sharpe , Alyssa F 7 - X
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167843 Sheene , Caleb M 11 2012 X
219783 Sims , Blake M 9 2014 X
167864 Sims , Tyler M 12 2011 X
118752 Smith , Jacob M 10 2013 X
150490 Smith , Morgan F 6 - X
224526 Southerland , Haley F 8 - X
118748 Spears , Isaiah M 11 2012 X
199320 Spinks , Kara F 10 2013 X
117308 Streeval , Alyx F 9 2014 X
150488 Streeval , Bethanee F 7 - X
210145 Summers , Dalton M 9 2014 X
66447 Terry , Christin F 12 2011 X

167847 Thompson , Will M 9 2014 X
227811 Tucker , Michael M 8 - X
194862 Tucker , Preston M 9 2014 X
133186 Turner , Kip M 8 - X
210132 Twilley , Nicholas M 10 2013 X
117294 Underwood , Josh M 9 2014 X
219482 Vaughn , Brooklyn  F 8 - C
117303 Vaughn , Emilee F 11 2012 X
154617 Vaughn , Jenna F 8 - X
183487 Vaughn , Stone M 8 - X
147662 Waddle , Jaylan M 12 2011 X
98546 Warner , Cydney F 12 2011 X

117287 Weddle , Hagan M 12 2011 C
150601 Weddle , Madison F 9 2014 C
118753 Wesley , Noah M 10 2013 X
207983 Wethington , Anna  F 9 2014 X
203675 Wethington , Braden M 5 - X
187136 Wethington , Kelsey  F 10 2013 X
119044 Wethington , Lauren F 11 2012 X
225989 White , DJ M 11 2012 X
119035 Williams , Chase M 10 2013 X
152668 Wilson , Jacob M 10 2013 X
98547 Wilson , Kelli F 12 2011 X

188333 Woodrum , Cierra F 10 2013 X
167834 Woods , Autumn F 12 2011 X
227812 Young , Austin M 8 - X



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Casey County (2014-2015)

Verification Code: 9caa613e336a120a00996d93d26f5e58 2015-04-17 13:01:42
Digitally signed by Victor Black (victor.black@casey.kyschools.us) April 17, 2015 13:27:42 PM

Varsity
Baseball

Beard, Taran 
Brown, Jordan M

X Campbell, Austin 
Carman, Landon 
Davidson, Kelly 
Gillock, Jonathan 
Goode, Nick 

X Harris, Jacob 
Hibpshman, Will 
Hines, Bradley 
Hodge, Zach 
Lee, Drew 
Lee, Ethan 
McGowan, Chaz 
Price, Alex 
Price, Casey 
Price, Dylan 
Reed, Cade 
Richards, Dustin 
Sharp, Blaine 
Sharp, Matt 
Spears, Isaiah 

X Tarter, Jacob 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Brown, Jordan 
X Campbell, Austin 

Carman, Landon 
Davis, Tanner 
Gillock, Jonathan 
Hayes, Breece 
Miller, Colin 
Pendleton, Britt 
Phillips, Isaiah  
Randall, Michael 
Richards, Dustin 
Sims, Tyler 
Smith, Jacob 
Spears, Isaiah 

X Tucker, Preston 
Wesley, Noah 
White, DJ 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Bastin, Callee 
Brown, Lacy 
Carman, Lashaya 
Caudill, Bailey 
Cochran, Tiara 

X Comarat, Hayley 
Cravens, Gena 
Dallman, Allison 
Eads, Kyra 
Harne, Sarah 
Hayes, Brenna 
Lee, Lauren 
Lloyd, Addison  

McAninch, Natalie 
McGowan, Myla 
Miller, Lakken 

X Snow, Brooke 
Southerland, Haley 
Terry, Christin 

X Warner, Cydney 
X Wilson, Kelli 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Atwood, Ashley 
X Barrett, Danielle 

Bender, Jenna  
Braymer, David  
Braymer, Derick 
Braymer, Tiffany 
Britt, Cheyenne 
Brown, Sophie  
Cochran, Leah 
Cosner, Kylie 
Davis, Alyssa 
Denson, Jacob 
Denson, Johnathan 
Durham, Haley 
Emerson, Chase 
Jones, Alyssa 
Kidd, Aly 
Laman, Noah 

X Loyall, Kerrighan 
McFarland, Jenna 
Mills, Sarah 

X Murphy, Courtney 
X Norman, Lindsey 

Phillips, Hallie Kate
Randall, Michael 
Roy, Faith 
Sallee, Kaitlyn 
Sharp, Matt 

X Smith, Katie 
Vaughn, Brooklyn  
Weddle, Hagan 
Weddle, Madison 

Varsity
Football

Allen, Collin  
Anspach, Mark 
Beard, Taran 
Bishop, Garrett 
Campbell, Austin 
Chadwell, Dallas 
Cox, Robert 

X Davis, Tanner 
Denson, Jacob 
Denson, Johnathan 

X Dewane, Alex 
Eads, Kyle 

X Emerson, Chase 
Escalante, Ivan 

Finney, Daylin 
Floyd, Cassius 
Griffin, Jacob 
Hayes, Breece 
Jones, Bailey 
Jones, Cole 

X Laman, Noah 
Lang, Daniel 
Lawrence, Dalton 

X Lee, Clay 
Lovins, Shelby  
Marple, Cody 
Mendez, Alex 
Mikesail, Ian 
Miller, Colin 

X Norton, Daniel 
X Ohair, Shawn 

Patterson, Luke 
Pendleton, Britt 
Phillips, Isaiah  

X Porter, Hunter 
Price, Alex 
Propes, Gary 
Randall, Michael 
Ray, Darren 

X Seagraves, Marvin 
X Sharp, Blaine 
X Sharp, Matt 

Summers, Dalton 
Twilley, Nicholas 
Waddle, Jaylan 
Wilson, Jacob 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adkins, Sarah 
Blankenship, Lois 
Buis, Jesse 
Burton, Katie 
Carman, Lashaya 

X Cravens, Abby 
X Cravens, Gena 
X Eads, Kyra 
X Gonzalez, Patricia 

Ipock, Haley 
Lee, Lauren 
Lee, Shantel 
McGowan, Myla 
Poff, Savannah 
Price, Haley 
Radliff, Courtney 
Richardson, Jessica 
Spinks, Kara 
Streeval, Alyx 

X Terry, Christin 
Wethington, Lauren 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Ammons, Ethan 
Ammons, Tyler 
Bastin, Hayden 
Christian, Michael 
Elmore, Tristan 

X Hill, Chase 
X McGill, Conner 
X Means, Chase 

Patterson, Colton 
Russell, Justin 
Sandusky, Jonathan 

X Underwood, Josh 
Vaughn, Stone 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

X Emerson, Sydney 
X Hatter, Kaelyn 

Jaynes, Allison 
McAninch, Catherine 
McAninch, Natalie 
McQueen, Laura 
Salyers, Shelbie 
Smith, Morgan 
Streeval, Bethanee 
Vaughn, Emilee 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Atwood, Emily  
Atwood, Payton 
Atwood, Presley 

X Bastin, Callee 
Blackwood, Stephanie 
Cook, Shelby 
Davis, Alyssa 
Deshon, Katelynn 
Durham, Hannah 

X Elmore, Chelsea 
Floyd, Alicia 
Floyd, Breana 
Franklin, Brook 

X Gomez, Carlota 
Gonzalez, Patricia 
Grider, Bryanna 
Hogue, Kristen 
Lee, Madison 
McQueary, Allie 
Mondie, Kandice 
Pennington, Sabrina  
Perez, Kaitlyn 
Prichard, Amber 

X Richardson, Cierra 
X Shoaf, Keshea  
X Ward, Jasmine 
X Ward, Jillian 

Woodrum, Cierra 
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Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Amos, Galen  
Clements, Jordan 
Coffman, Luke 
Duggins, Mitchell 
Elmore, Tristan 
Grant, Zander 
Hanson, Cayden 
Harne, Austin 
Johnson, Luke 
Pendleton, Micah 
Ponder, Jackson 
Sheene, Caleb 
Thompson, Will 
Underwood, Josh 
Wethington, Braden 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Buis, Jackie 
Cochran, Rebekah 
Crew, Abigail 
Franks, Marylou 
Harne, Sarah 
Hogue, Kristen 
Johnson, Ashley 
Lee, Laci 
Lee, Madison 
Lynn, Chelsey 
Meece, Madi 
Monday, Taylor 
Pierce, Amber 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Amos, Galen  
Banks, Brandon 
Bishop, Garrett 
Braymer, David  
Braymer, Derick 
Brown, Jordan 
Brown, Noah 
Brown, Reece 
Byrd, Harley 
Denson, Jacob 
Durham, Blake 
Elengard, Kaare 
Laman, Noah 
Lawrence, Dalton 
Long, Tommy 
Murphy, Josh 
Phillips, Isaiah  
Randall, Michael 
Ray, Darren 
Tucker, Preston 
Turner, Kip 
White, DJ 
Williams, Chase 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Arthur, Kelsey 
Byrd, Hallie 
Carman, Jenna 
Cochran, Tiara 
Collins, Hannah 
Couch, Jadriah 
Cuin, Laura 
Dallman, Allison 
Davison, Breanna  
Davison, Noel 
Elmore, Chelsea 
Gaither, Shane 
Gerach, Ida  
Hayes, Brenna 
Ipoch, Sabrina 
Jones, Anna  
Lynn, Haley 
Lynn, Hannah 
Miller, Lakken 
Moore, Emma 
Moore, Evelyn 
Murphy, Kayla 
Sharpe, Alyssa 
Vaughn, Jenna 
Woods, Autumn 

Varsity
Volleyball

Brown, Lacy 
Carman, Jenna 
Davis, Brookley 
Eads, Kyra 
Lynn, Haley 
Lynn, Hannah 
McGowan, Myla 
Murphy, Megan 
Poff, Savannah 
Sengkhamyong, Tyra 
Shaffer, Christine 
Warner, Cydney 
Wethington, Anna  
Wilson, Kelli 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Banks, Brandon 
Bradley, Matthew 
Braymer, Derick 
Brown, Noah 
Byrd, Harley 

X Christian, Michael 
Cochran, Jacob 

X Cooper, Dylan 
Durham, Blake 
Durham, Tanner 
Franks, Dillion 

X Gillock, Jonathan 
X Goldade, Nicholas 

Goode, Nate 

Hodge, Zach 
X Ipock, Seth 
X Lee, Drew 
X Luna, Ryan 

Ohair, Shawn 
X Pollick, Thomas 
X Ratliff, Natheniel 

Reams, Morgan 
X Reed, Cade 
X Richards, Dustin 

Sims, Blake 
X Taylor, Joshua 
X Turner, Kip 

Williams, Chase 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Arthur, Haley 
Arthur, Kelsey 

X Buis, Jesse 
X Byrd, Hallie 

Clements, Whitney 
X Cochran, Tiara 

Cuin, Laura 
Davison, Breanna  

X Davison, Noel 
X Duggins, Natalie 
X Emerson, Aleigha 

Ipoch, Sabrina 
Jones, Anna  

X Lee, Makayla 
X McQueary, Brooke 

Moore, Emma 
Moore, Evelyn 
Pollick, Caitlyn 
Sharpe, Alyssa 
Vaughn, Jenna 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Beard, Taran 
Brown, Jordan M

X Campbell, Austin 
Davidson, Kelly 
Gillock, Jonathan 
Goode, Nick 
Hibpshman, Will 
Hines, Bradley 
Hodge, Zach 
Lee, Drew 
Lee, Ethan 
McGowan, Chaz 
Price, Alex 
Price, Dylan 
Reed, Cade 
Spears, Isaiah 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Ammons, Ethan 
Bastin, Hayden 
Brown, Colby 

X Campbell, Austin 
Hesselton, Caleb 
Hines, Bradley 
Jones, Bailey 
Lee, David 
Lee, Ethan 
Luna, Ryan 
Parton, Ethan 
Richards, Dustin 
Tucker, Michael 
Tucker, Preston 
Vaughn, Stone 
White, DJ 
Young, Austin 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Brown, Lacy 
Caudill, Bailey 
Cravens, Gena 
Hayes, Brenna 
Lee, Lauren 
Lloyd, Addison  
McAninch, Natalie 
McGowan, Myla 
Southerland, Haley 

Junior Varsity
Football

Allen, Collin  
Anspach, Mark 
Beard, Taran 
Bishop, Garrett 
Campbell, Austin 

X Chadwell, Dallas 
Denson, Johnathan 

X Emerson, Chase 
Escalante, Ivan 
Finney, Daylin 

X Floyd, Cassius 
Griffin, Jacob 
Hayes, Breece 
Jones, Bailey 
Jones, Cole 
Lawrence, Dalton 
Mendez, Alex 
Miller, Colin 
Pendleton, Britt 
Phillips, Isaiah  
Price, Alex 
Propes, Gary 
Ray, Darren 
Summers, Dalton 
Twilley, Nicholas 
Wilson, Jacob 
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Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adkins, Sarah 
Blankenship, Lois 
Buis, Jesse 
Burton, Katie 
Carman, Lashaya 
Ipock, Haley 
Lee, Lauren 
Lee, Shantel 
McGowan, Myla 
Poff, Savannah 
Price, Haley 
Radliff, Courtney 
Richardson, Jessica 
Spinks, Kara 
Streeval, Alyx 
Wethington, Lauren 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Atwood, Emily  
Atwood, Payton 
Atwood, Presley 
Blackwood, Stephanie 
Cook, Shelby 
Deshon, Katelynn 
Durham, Hannah 
Elmore, Chelsea 
Floyd, Breana 
Franklin, Brook 
Grider, Bryanna 
Hogue, Kristen 
McQueary, Allie 
Mondie, Kandice 
Pennington, Sabrina  

X Ward, Jasmine 
X Ward, Jillian 

Woodrum, Cierra 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Cochran, Rebekah 
Franks, Marylou 
Hogue, Kristen 
Johnson, Ashley 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Brown, Lacy 
Carman, Chelsea 
Crawford, Tanner 
Eads, Kyra 
Gosser, Bryana 
Hamm, Savanna 
Lynn, Haley 
Lynn, Hannah 
McGowan, Myla 
Ohair, Madison 

Poff, Savannah 
Streeval, Alyx 
Wethington, Anna  
Wethington, Kelsey  

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bradley, Matthew 
Byrd, Harley 
Cochran, Jacob 
Franks, Dillion 
Hodge, Zach 
Ohair, Shawn 
Reams, Morgan 
Sims, Blake 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Cuin, Laura 
Davison, Breanna  
Davison, Noel 
Ipoch, Sabrina 
Jones, Anna  
Moore, Emma 
Moore, Evelyn 
Sharpe, Alyssa 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Ammons, Ethan 
Bastin, Hayden 
Brown, Colby 

X Campbell, Austin 
Hesselton, Caleb 
Hines, Bradley 
Jones, Bailey 
Lee, David 
Lee, Ethan 
Luna, Ryan 
Parton, Ethan 
Richards, Dustin 
Tucker, Michael 
Tucker, Preston 
Vaughn, Stone 
Young, Austin 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Brown, Lacy 
Caudill, Bailey 
Cravens, Gena 
Hayes, Brenna 
Lee, Lauren 
Lloyd, Addison  
McGowan, Myla 
Southerland, Haley 

Freshman
Football

Allen, Collin  
Bishop, Garrett 
Campbell, Austin 

X Chadwell, Dallas 
Escalante, Ivan 

X Floyd, Cassius 
Jones, Bailey 
Lawrence, Dalton 
Pendleton, Britt 
Ray, Darren 
Summers, Dalton 

Freshman
Volleyball

Brown, Lacy 
Carman, Chelsea 
Crawford, Tanner 
Gosser, Bryana 
Hamm, Savanna 
McGowan, Myla 
Ohair, Madison 
Streeval, Alyx 
Wethington, Anna  


